
2015 FOC Junior 1 Open Standard
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
575 Martti Taipalinen Kristiina Kokkarinen Finland
576 Artjoms Spradzins 10087627 Patricia Kosite 10074509 Latvia
577  ARKHIP TUCHKOV 10091566 ELEONORA METELITSA 10096742 Russian Federation
578 Alari Ameljushenko Kadi Katarina Kink Estonia
579 Lassi Kokkonen Saaga Bruun Finland
580 Jans Janis Kremers 10075462 Luize Viskinte 10089196 Latvia
581 Georgi Klementjev 10088274 Nicole Kesner 10076887 Estonia
582 Batyrkhan Rakhmetullin 10070367 Alina Zhakenova 10081556 Kazakhstan
583 Eero Laine 10071649 Sandra Lankila 10071650 Finland
584 Leevi Isotalo George Sara Finland
585 Miko Luttinen Hanna Porsti Finland
586 Rauno Laan 10093584 Hannabeth Hansen 10087264 Estonia
587 Enrico Piirsalu 10073181 Sarah Sofie Barjabin 10073542 Estonia
588 Ruudi Veideman 10075126 Elika Zohhova 10075138 Estonia
589 Saveli Korosteljov 10088668 Elizabeth Berman 10088669 Estonia
590 Valentin Kutsenok Aminat-Toita Dungurova Estonia
591 Karl-Kristofer Kivisalu 10075101 Marleen Barkala Estonia
592 Alex Daniel Nymmemees 10076890 Mileene Varik 1086251 Estonia
593 Leho Holm 10073108 Marleen Lutter 10073184 Estonia
594 Artem Zaichenko Anastasia Gvozdeva Russian Federation
595 Mihkel Jantson Janeli Toomet Estonia
596 Niko Oreshkin Aleksandra Plaenius Finland
597 Rodion Mudarissov Katarina Haimi Finland
598 Alexey Savolainen Emilia Shchurova Finland
599 Georgy Cherkasov 10090086 Varvara Semenova 10090087 Russian Federation
965 Vladimir Morozov 10097376 Alexandra Chobotova 10097312 Russian Federation
966 Vladislav Fedkov 10097382 Ksenia Pakhomova 10097377 Russian Federation
971 Egor Koznov Ulyana Abrosimenkova Russian Federation



FOC Junior 1 Open Latin
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
600 Martti Taipalinen Kristiina Kokkarinen Finland
601 Artjoms Spradzins 10087627 Patricia Kosite 10074509 Latvia
602 Alari Ameljushenko Kadi Katarina Kink Estonia
603 ARKHIP TUCHKOV 10091566 ELEONORA METELITSA 10096742 Russian Federation
604 Alari Ameljushenko Kadi Katarina Kink Estonia
605 Rasmus Hento 10095085 Sofia Kallio 10094795 Finland
606 Lassi Kokkonen Saaga Bruun Finland
607 Robert Veide Amanda Rebeca Padar Estonia
608 Jans Janis Kremers 10075462 Luize Viskinte 10089196 Latvia
609 Georgi Klementjev 10088274 Nicole Kesner 10076887 Estonia
610 Leevi Leskisenoja 10097336 Nelli Pulkkinen 10097337 Finland
611 Rakhmetullin Batyrkhan 10070367 Zhakenova Alina 10081556 Kazakhstan
612 Eero Laine 10071649 Sandra Lankila 10071650 Finland
613 Leevi Isotalo George Sara Finland
614 Enrico Piirsalu 10073181 Sarah Sofie Barjabin 10073542 Finland
615 Miko Luttinen Hanna Porsti Finland
616 Enrico Piirsalu 10073181 Sarah Sofie Barjabin 10073542 Estonia
617 Ruudi Veideman 10075126 Elika Zohhova 10075138 Estonia
618 ARTEM ZAICHENKO ANASTASIIA GVOZDEVA Russian Federation
619 Saveli Korosteljov 10088668 Elizabeth Berman 10088669 Estonia
620 Valentin Kutsenok Aminat-Toita Dungurova Estonia
621 Karl-Kristofer Kivisalu 10075101 Marleen Barkala Estonia
622 RALF HENDRIKVAAREND KATARINA GRETE KUUM Estonia
623 Alex Daniel Nymmemees 10076890 Mileene Varik 1086251 Estonia
624 Danil Tkachenko Jasmina Knust Germany
625 Leho Holm 10073108 Marleen Lutter 10073184 Estonia
626 Alex Daniel Nymmemees 10076890 Mileene Varik 10086251 Estonia
627 Mihkel Jantson Janeli Toomet Estonia
628 Niko Oreshkin Aleksandra Plaenius Finland
629 Rodion Mudarissov Katarina Haimi Finland

940 Alexey Savolainen Emilia Shchurova Finland



941 Danil Tkachenko Jasmina Knust Germany
952 Georgy Cherkasov 10090086 Varvara Semenova 10090087 Russian Federation
967 Vladimir Morozov 10097376 Alexandra Chobotova 10097312 Russian Federation
968 Vladislav Fedkov 10097382 Ksenia Pakhomova 10097377 Russian Federation
975 Egor Koznov Ulyana Abrosimenkova Russian Federation

FOC Junior 1 DC Standard
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
630 Arkhip Tuchkov 10091566 Eleonora Metelitsa 10096742 Russian Federation
631 Leevi Leskisenoja 10097336 Nelli Pulkkinen 10097337 Finland
632 Batyrkhan Rakhmetullin 10070367 Alina Zhakenova 10081556 Kazakhstan
633 Leevi Isotalo Sara George Finland
634 Miko Luttinen Hanna Porsti Finland
635 Saveli Korosteljov 10088668 Elizabeth Berman 10088669 Estonia
636 Robin Hansson Nea Korkeamaki Finland
637 Lavrentyj Pariev Polina Gutsol Finland
638 Niko Oreshkin Aleksandra Plaenius Finland
639 Rodion Mudarissov Katarina Haimi Finland
640 Daniel Mehiläinen Ksenia Shaykhilina Finland
641 Alexey Savolainen Emilia Shchurova Finland
642 Jan Jorke  Ellam Kristiina Trudnikov Estonia
643
644

FOC Junior 1 DC Latin
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
645 Arkhip Tuchkov 10091566 Eleonora Metelitsa 10096742 Russian Federation
646 Leevi Leskisenoja 10097336 Nelli Pulkkinen 10097337 Finland
647 Batyrkhan Rakhmetullin 10070367 Alina Zhakenova 10081556 Kazakhstan
648 Leevi Isotalo Sara George Finland
649 Miko Luttinen Hanna Porsti Finland
650 Saveli Korosteljov 10088668 Elizabeth Berman 10088669 Estonia



651 Robin Hansson Nea Korkeamaki Finland
652 Lavrentyj Pariev Polina Gutsol Finland
653 Niko Oreshkin Aleksandra Plaenius Finland
654 Rodion Mudarissov Katarina Haimi Finland
655 Daniel Mehiläinen Ksenia Shaykhilina Finland
656 Alexey Savolainen Emilia Shchurova Finland
657 Jan Jorke  Ellam Kristiina Trudnikov Estonia

FOC Junior 2 Open Standard
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
660 Dmitri Borovski 10071705 Mari-Liis Seppago 10072442 Finland
661 Martti Taipalinen Kristiina Kokkarinen Finland
662 Vladislav Zhigarev Diana Epeykina Russian Federation
663 Kert Kullamaa Caroly Janes Estonia
664 Robert Leht 10076893 Mirjam Koch 10076886 Estonia
665 Eemeli Tusa 10071651 Nita Ronkainen 10071652 Finland
666 Danila Mazur 10079124 Anastasia Polonskaya 10079396 Russian Federation
667 JOEL SULA 10080475 KRISTEL MOORATS 10080474 Estonia
668 Nedas Jonaitis 10092076 Smilte Paldauskaite 10092077 Lithuania
669 Gedvinas Meskauskas 10072845 Beatrice Malinauskaite 10072846 Lithuania
670 Daniil Savin 10083134 Agata Pugacheva 10083146 Russian Federation
671 Topi Kauppi 10085075 Linda Pukari 10074588 Finland
672 Johannes Jankala 10094315 Moona-Maria Kinnunen 10094519 Finland
673 Pyry Nissinen 10044048 Riina Hintsala 10085717 Finland
674 Jakov Kostjanko Eva Kolektor Estonia
675 Kert Lillenberk 10073171 Eliisa Sukles 10073170 Estonia
676 Martynas Kvainskas 10097671 Austeja Zubauskaite 10097670 Lithuania
677 Miko Luttinen Hanna Porsti Finland
678 Elias   Pitkanen 10059270 Kaisa Alitalo 10059271 Finland
679 Kaspar Kaldaru 10073166 Annika Talvet 10076688 Estonia
680 Elias Pitkanen 10059270 Kaisa Alitalo 10059271 Finland
681 Otto Stahlberg 10085259 Saara Stahlberg 10085260 Finland
682 Tudor Gabriel Andrei 10083338 Nikita Loew Kristensen 10045346 Denmark
683 Vakaris Apvinis 10075167 Ugne Bliujute 10075168 Lithuania



684 Thomas Suokas 10076259 Selina Juvonen 10058457 Finland
685 Karl Gutmann 10075013 Agneta Pukk 10075127 Estonia
686 Boris Voznesensky 10083885 Alexandra Valieva 10083886 Russian Federation
687 Iivo Toysa 10071703 Ester Pentikainen 10071704 Finland
688 Ville Viltok 10080486 Kristel Saarkoppel 10075528 Estonia
689 Axel Jehrlander 10089962 Ines Stefanescu 10082911 Sweden
690 Mikael Hagelstam 10074615 Luize Liepa 10074616 Finland
691 Karmo Viherpuu Grete Labunski Estonia
692 Igor Mikhaylovsky 10077572 Ekaterina Logacheva 10088553 Russian Federation
693 Leho Holm 10073108 Marleen Lutter 10073184 Estonia
694 Niks Habarovs 10072621 Loreta Putrale 10087594 Latvia
695 Mirko Raponi 10075024 Greta Fiore 10074475 Italy
696 Andrey Anisko 10097375 Milana Beluga 10097311 Russian Federation
697 Kristians Cers 10092074 Ruta Punka 10092073 Latvia
698
699

FOC Junior 2 Open Latin
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
700 Dmitri Borovski 10071705 Mari-Liis Seppago 10072442 Finland
701 Emirs Ali Salmanovs Alisa Belevica Latvia
702 Martti Taipalinen Kristiina Kokkarinen Finland
703 Vladislav Zhigarev Diana Epeykina Russian Federation
704 Kert Kullamaa Caroly Janes Estonia
705 Robert Leht 10076893 Mirjam Koch 10076886 Estonia
706 Eemeli Tusa 10071651 Nita Ronkainen 10071652 Finland
707 Danila Mazur 10079124 Anastasia Polonskaya 10079396 Russian Federation
708 JOEL SULA 10080475 KRISTEL MOORATS 10080474 Estonia
709 Nedas Jonaitis 10092076 Smilte Paldauskaite 10092077 Lithuania
710 Gedvinas Meskauskas 10072845 Beatrice Malinauskaite 10072846 Lithuania
711 Daniil Savin 10083134 Agata Pugacheva 10083146 Russian Federation
712 Kaarel Saik 10072441 Jaana Solovjova 10073558 Estonia
713 Rasmus Hento 10095085 Sofia Kallio 10094795 Finland
714 Johannes Jankala 10094315 Moona-Maria Kinnunen 10094519 Finland



715 Jakov Kostjanko Eva Kolektor Estonia
716 Kert Lillenberk 10073171 Eliisa Sukles 10073170 Estonia
717 Miko Luttinen Hanna Porsti Finland
718 Kaspar Kaldaru 10073166 Annika Talvet 10076688 Estonia
719 Aleksei Kartasov 10088403 Dani-Nicole Kuusk 10088402 Estonia
720 Elias Pitkanen 10059270 Kaisa Alitalo 10059271 Finland
721 Otto Stahlberg 10085259 Saara Stahlberg 10085260 Finland
722 Tudor Gabriel Andrei 10083338 Nikita Loew Kristensen 10045346 Denmark
723 Vakaris Apvinis 10075167 Ugne Bliujute 10075168 Lithuania
724 Daniil Simakov Yana Nikitina Russian Federation
725 RALF HENDRIKVAAREND KATARINA GRETEKUUM Estonia
726 Thomas Suokas 10076259 Selina Juvonen 10058457 Finland
727 Karl Gutmann 10075013 Agneta Pukk 10075127 Estonia
728 Boris Voznesensky 10083885 Alexandra Valieva 10083886 Russian Federation
729 Iivo Toysa 10071703 Ester Pentikainen 10071704 Finland
730 Sergey Prokhorenko Sofia Prudnikova Russian Federation
731 Ville Viltok 10080486 Kristel Saarkoppel 10075528 Estonia
732 Axel Jehrlander 10089962 Ines Stefanescu 10082911 Sweden
733 Mikael Hagelstam 10074615 Luize Liepa 10074616 Finland
734 Karmo Viherpuu Grete Labunski Estonia
735 Niks Habarovs 10072621 Loreta Putrale 10087594 Latvia
736 Nikita  Myakshin 10074503 Luize Kascejeva 10074505 Latvia
737 Igor Mikhaylovsky 10077572 Ekaterina Logacheva 10088553 Russian Federation
738 Mark Richard Jurna Katriin Soorumaa Estonia
739 Andrey Anisko 10097375 Milana Beluga 10097311 Russian Federation
740 Kristians Cers 10092074 Ruta Punka 10092073 Latvia

FOC Junior 2 DC Standard
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
741 Aleksei Kartasov 10088403 Dani-Nicole Kuusk 10088402 Estonia
742 Matthias Soots Jana Maria Rohilaid Estonia
743 Roman Lind Helmi Haataja Finland
744 Egor Shkaroburov Anastasia Huopalainen Finland



745 Gytis Gumbis Kamile Pazeraite Lithuania
746 Egor Shkaroburov Anastasia  Huopalainen Finland
747 Kristians Cers 10092074 Ruta Punka 10092073 Latvia
748
749

FOC Junior 2 DC Latin
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
750 Martynas Kvainskas 10097671 Austeja Zubauskaite 10097670 Lithuania
751 Aleksei Kartasov 10088403 Dani-Nicole Kuusk 10088402 Estonia
752 Matthias Soots Jana Maria Rohilaid Estonia
753 Roman Lind Helmi Haataja Finland
754 Egor Shkaroburov Anastasia  Huopalainen Finland
755 Gytis Gumbis Kamile Pazeraite Lithuania
756 Kristians Cers 10092074 Ruta Punka 10092073 Latvia
757
758

FOC Juvenile 1 Open Standard
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
759 Aleksei Sitnikov 10097102 Anastassia Salamatova 10097101 Estonia
760 Emil Magnusson Johanna Lindholm Sweden
761 Arti Raul Aavik Milana Rosanna Maasik Estonia
762 Georgi Sitnikov Greta Kovalenko Estonia
763 Stawowy Mateusz 10091046 Silva Sara 10091049 Poland
764 Emil Korotin Evelina Bondarenko Estonia
765 Alexey Ivanov Yavnaya Elizaveta Russian Federation
766 Roni Antikainen Ronja Wikman Finland
767 Kaapo Tusa Fay Antikainen Finland
768 Aleksei Pribõlovski Viktoria Frolova Finland
769 Stefan Kagadi Daniela Markusas Finland



943 Maksim Fitisenko Daniela Palenius Finland
944 Mark Lakhan Diana Leskinen Finland

956 Aleksander Kappet
Merinel-
Izabelle Ounpuu Estonia

FOC Juvenile 1 Open Latin

Number Man Man's WDSF ID Lady Lady's WDSF 
ID Country

770 Aleksei Sitnikov 10097102 Anastassia Salamatova 10097101 Estonia
771 Emil Magnusson Johanna Lindholm Sweden
772 Arti Raul Aavik Milana Rosanna Maasik Estonia
773 Georgi Sitnikov Greta Kovalenko Estonia
774 Stawowy Mateusz 10091046 Silva Sara 10091049 Poland
775 Emil Korotin Evelina Bondarenko Estonia
776 Samuel Rauvanto My Narvo Finland
777 Alexey Ivanov Yavnaya Elizaveta Russian Federation
778 Aleksei Pribõlovski Viktoria Frolova Finland
779 Stefan Kagadi Daniela Markusas Finland
780 Maksim Fitisenko Daniela Palenius Finland
781 Mark Lakhan Diana Leskinen Finland
782 Alexey Ivanov Yavnaya Elizaveta Russian Federation

957 Aleksander Kappet
Merinel-
Izabelle Ounpuu Estonia

FDSA Juvenile 2 Open Standard

Man Man's WDSF ID Lady Lady's WDSF 
ID Country

783 Alexey Ershov Yaroslava Kirillovskaya Russian Federation



784 Otsmaa Markus-Andreas 10095759 Matvejeva Katerin 10095760 Estonia
785 Ron Dobrjanksi-Piirsalu 10073554 Sofia Tshizhova 10073544 Estonia
786 Marco Kindsigo 10095980 Lisete Marjapuu 10095979 Estonia
787 Richard Kresle 10077016 Alita Zinovatna 10093448 Latvia
788 Anton Siff Anna Siff Estonia
789 Richard Eric Rinne 10096651 Marie Heleene Pais 10096560 Estonia
790 Aleksi Ahola Viivi Makela Finland
791 Aleksander Johanson 10093883 Adriana Johanson 10093884 Estonia
792 Artur Eremenko Ekaterina Novikova Russian Federation
793 Elias Saastamoinen Saara Heikkinen Finland
794 Mikke Luttinen Vieno Pirhonen Finland
795 Lenni Linnaranta Mila Silonsaari Finland
796 Mario Piirsalu 10073182 Linda Rebane 10085385 Estonia
797 Jan Dzemesjuk 10075514 Kristiina Popovits 10088270 Estonia
798 Jaakko Viinamaki 10094015 Tuuli Tolvanen 10087026 Finland
799 Maximilian  Ahvinainen Diana Kojonen Finland
800 Sergey Burdin 10089992 Irina Zimakova 10097631 Russian Federation
801 Roberts Punka 10092072 Daria Malysheva 10086977 Latvia
802

FDSA Juvenile 2 Open Latin

Number Man Man's WDSF ID Lady Lady's WDSF 
ID Country

803 Alexey Ershov Yaroslava Kirillovskaya Russian Federation
804 Markus-AndreasOtsmaa 10095759 Matvejeva Katerin 10095760 Estonia
805 Ron Dobrjanksi-Piirsalu 10073554 Sofia Tshizhova 10073544 Estonia
806 Marco Kindsigo 10095980 Lisete Marjapuu 10095979 Estonia
807 Richard Kresle 10077016 Alita Zinovatna 10093448 Latvia
808 Anton Siff Anna Siff Estonia
809 Richard Eric Rinne 10096651 Marie Heleene Pais 10096560 Estonia
810 Aleksi Ahola Viivi Makela Finland



811 Aleksander Johanson 10093883 Adriana Johanson 10093884 Estonia
812 Artur Eremenko Ekaterina Novikova Russian Federation
813 Elias Saastamoinen Saara Heikkinen Finland
814 Mikke Luttinen Vieno Pirhonen Finland
815 Lenni Linnaranta Mila Silonsaari Finland
816 Mario Piirsalu 10073182 Linda Rebane 10085385 Estonia
817 Jan Dzemesjuk 10075514 Kristiina Popovits 10088270 Estonia
818 Jaakko Viinamaki 10094015 Tuuli Tolvanen 10087026 Finland
819 Arseni Vorobyev Mariia Mazhura Finland
820 Danil Tkachenko Jasmina Knust Germany
821 Maximilian Ahvinainen Diana Kojonen Finland
822 Philipp Ratkovksi Polina Petrova Finland
823 Sergey Burdin 10089992 Irina Zimakova 10097631 Russian Federation
824 Roberts Punka 10092072 Daria Malysheva 10086977 Latvia
825

FOC Juvenile 2 4 dance
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
826 Maximilian  Ahvinainen Diana Kojonen Finland
827 Ron Dobrjanksi-Piirsalu 10073554 Sofia Tshizhova 10073544 Estonia
828 Anton Siff Anna Siff Estonia
829 Timofei Tumanov Viktoriia Masold Russian Federation
830 Elias Saastamoinen Saara Heikkinen Finland
831 Lukas Lindberg Malin Karell Finland
832 Mantas Matkevicius Lukrecija Zemenauskaite Lithuania
833 Frank Joonas  Ellam Kristiin Sõõruma Estonia
834 Daniel Filatov Anastasia Savolainen Finland
835 Maximilian Ahvinainen Diana Kojonen Finland
945 Philipp Ratkovksi Polina Petrova Finland
970 Sergey Burdin 10089992 Irina Zimakova 10097631 Russian Federation
974 Roberts Punka 10092072 Daria Malysheva 10086977 Latvia



FOC Juvenile 1 4 dance
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
840 Aleksei Sitnikov 10097102 Anastassia Salamatova 10097101 Estonia
841 Emil Magnusson Johanna Lindholm Sweden
842 Georgi Sitnikov Greta Kovalenko Estonia
843 SAMUEL RAUVANTO MY NARVO Finland
844 Roni Antikainen Ronja Wikman Finland
845 Kaapo Tusa Fay Antikainen Finland
846 Yarolslav Uzlyakov Maria Soitonen Finland
847 Nikita Seleznev Kristina Kulagina Finland
848 Nikita Shchurov Angelina Ignatieva Finland
849 Ivan Kalinin Gloria Villonen Finland
946 Stefan Kagadi Daniela Markusas Finland
947 Maksim Fitisenko Daniela Palenius Finland
948 Mark Lakhan Diana Leskinen Finland
949 Aleksei Pribõlovski Viktoria Frolova Finland
950 Alex Nikkanen Maija Virronen Finland

955 Aleksander Kappet
Merinel-
Izabelle Ounpuu Estonia

FOC Beginners under 9 4 dance
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
850 Ilia Jaakkonen Alina Khoperskaia Finland
851 Danil Simre Ksenia Kulesskaia Finland
852 Frederik Roostfeldt Ciara Simone Pirn Estonia
853 Ernestas Vaitkevicius Gabija Saverinaite Lithuania
854 Nikita Seleznev Kristina Kulagina Finland
855 Nikita Shchurov Angelina Ignatieva Finland
856 Ivan Kalinin Gloria Villonen Finland
857 Maksim Fitisenko Daniela Palenius Finland
858 Mark Lakhan Diana Leskinen Finland



859 Igor Boreisho Valeria Korbut Finland
860 Daniil Kivelev Liza Plastunov Finland
951 Daniil Guzhov Angela Golovnja Finland
953 Airon Öunpuu Kristin Kasemets Estonia
954 Tobias Aas Ramona ClaudiaKappet Estonia

FOC Rising Stars Standard
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
861 Shaoyang Yuan 10082759 Chongxuan Qi 10082766 China
862 Johannes Saaristo 10043214 Roosa Stahlberg 10061419 Finland
863 Yeldan Tleubergenov 10070359 Dana Smagulova 10089873 Kazakhstan
864 Jere Hakalahti 10068847 Veera Korpinen 10090508 Finland
865 Scott Gold 10043928 Ellen Gold 10043929 Finland
866 Yeldan Tleubergenov 10070359 Dana Smagulova 10089873 Kazakhstan
867 Jori Kansa 10059035 Venla Vainio 10071686 Finland
868 Anssi Heikkila 10025067 Jenni Koskinen 10025069 Finland
869 Tomas Janonis 10082784 Elvita Miksaite 10092101 Lithuania
870 Ilari Lehtonen 10025076 Jasmin Pocknell 10030521 Finland
871 Tomas Janonis 10082784 Elvita Miksaite 10092101 Lithuania
872 Karri Rinne 10031938 Esteri Talvio 10044628 Finland
873 Jani Sorvoja 10057962 Elisa Niinisto 10057961 Finland
874 Roope Antila 10043938 Henni Syvaoja 10084793 Finland
875 Leo Pusa 10071689 Reetta Antila 10055616 Finland
876 Ilari Ratamo 10094314 Henna-Riikka Nurmi 10061989 Finland
877 Jarno Vaajoki 10071390 Aini Minkkinen 10032205 Finland
878 Zymantas Klovas 10076134 Ieva Motiejunaite 10076133 Lithuania
879 Saamuel Rammo 10089866 Ave Liina Tennokese 10074329 Estonia
880 Ilyas Kakim 10070361 Adel Kereyeva 10070360 Kazakhstan
881 Lauri Linnaranta 10069537 Ella Hagman 10044049 Finland
882 Rannar Edovald 10074692 Marianne Akke 10063387 Estonia
883 Yury Buslovsky 10078680 Butuzova Marianna 10086377 Russian Federation
884 Tuomas Kesti 10025132 Veera Hedman 10064536 Finland



885 Xavi Fonolla Sopena 10040899 Rutt Metusala 10060445 Spain
886 Nedas Mejeras Benita Kvietkauskaite Lithuania
887 Gediminas Gumbis Kamile Garcinskaite Lithuania
888 Michael Krot Nicole Vujanic Canada
889 Alexandre Solukov Sofia Pusa Finland
890 Danik Ioutsi Alisa Alexandrova Finland
891 Janne Solanpaa 10097647 Siiri Rauhamaki 10097646 Finland
892 Samuli Valonen 10058919 Jenni Heikkila 10025160 Finland
893 Anton Rodichkin 10057454 Tatiana Nikolaeva 10057455 Russian Federation
894 Ergo Lukk 10060444 Baile Orb 10039495 Estonia
895 Sten Tarsalainen Karolina Villem Estonia

FOC Rising Stars Latin
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country

896 Aleksey Lebedev 123456777 Vera Kolesnik 7654321 Russia
897 Maksym Yezhov 10095144 Jamilya Chernova 10076135 Azerbaijan
898 Shaoyang Yuan 10082759 Chongxuan Qi 10082766 China
899 Shinawat Lerson 10041007 Krittaporn Manasuth 10076585 Thailand
900 Christian Eichler 10010743 Michaela Fries 10018524 Austria
901 Ngo pong Chak 10097753 Nga man Wat 10097754 Hong Kong
902 Scott Gold 10043928 Ellen Gold 10043929 Finland
903 Nariman Ashenov 10070357 Aruzhan Aldasheva 10070358 Kazakhstan
904 Yeldan Tleubergenov 10070359 Dana Smagulova 10089873 Kazakhstan
905 Denis Ruchka 10069939 Maria Yasinskaya 10063185 Russian Federation
906 Matas Lukasovas 10087128 Rugile Monginaite 10082877 Lithuania
907 Atte Kuosa 10087894 Venla Kokkinen 10087970 Finland
908 Dan Larsen 10091983 Sandra Angleby 10091982 Sweden
909 Alexey Smolyaninov 10064080 Oona Oinas 10058766 Finland
910 Ilari Ratamo 10094314 Henna-Riikka Nurmi 10061989 Finland
911 Jarno Vaajoki 10071390 Aini Minkkinen 10032205 Finland
912 Tommi Raty 10094398 Merle Sternhof 10094399 Finland
913 Saamuel Rammo 10089866 Ave Liina Tennokese 10074329 Estonia



914 Sebastian Saarinen 10025187 Anniina Koivuniemi 10086261 Finland
915 Ilyas Kakim 10070361 Adel Kereyeva 10070360 Kazakhstan
916 Daniel Medvedovsky 10092576 Yael Pasternak 10066154 Israel
917 Petteri Pitkanen 10080601 Emmi Hagman 10044051 Finland
918 Lauri Linnaranta 10069537 Ella Hagman 10044049 Finland
919 Rannar Edovald 10074692 Marianne Akke 10063387 Estonia
920 Maksym Kravchenko 10063882 Stephanie Dany Zimmeck 10074495 Latvia
921 Andrey Larin 10072927 Maria Meshkova 10040381 Russian Federation
922 Anton Efimov 10085526 Diana Kuznetsova 10069830 Russian Federation
923 Alon Mugerman 10081339 Tal Kogan 10072973 Israel
924 Xavi Fonolla Sopena 10040899 Rutt Metusala 10060445 Spain
925 Robertas Urbonavicius 10091450 Juste Povilaityte 10091451 Lithuania
926 Benas Gudzevicius 10094423 Simona Jazdauskaite 10075179 Lithuania
927 Sarunas Sprangauskas 10075180 Erika Endriulaityte 10072340 Lithuania
928 Matas Lukasovas 10087128 Rugile Monginaite 10082877 Lithuania
929 Valters Janis Frickauss 10059119 Anastasija  Golubtsova 10060741 Latvia
930 Alexandre Solukov Sofia Pusa Finland
931 Danik Ioutsi Alisa Alexandrova Finland
932 Dawid Kaleta 10074224 Frida Steffensen 10058294 Sweden
933 Ilya Vasilyev Daria Tarutina 10097314 Russian Federation
962 Dmitri Butylkin Ekaterina Baranova 10085949 Russian Federation
963 Vladislav Moshanin 10040819 Evgenia Neparidze 10097310 Russian Federation
964 Egor Kokvin 10017229 Ksenia Brichka 10040451 Russian Federation
977 Viacheslav Samokhin 10072462 Polina Teleshova 10066054 Russian Federation

WDSF Senior 1 Open Standard
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
210 Dirk Regitz 10020158 Fabienne Regitz 10020159 Germany
211 Ville Hayrynen 10030541 Sanna Kakko 10059272 Finland
212 Vesa Seppanen 10087643 Ritva Seppanen 10087644 Finland
213 Juha Viemero 10090505 Elina Viemero 10090504 Finland
214 Heikki Koponen 10071674 Tiina Peltola 10090652 Finland



215 Simone Viola 10016972 Manuela Scorzosi 10051544 Italy
216 Indrek Kasak 10069764 Kristine-Kristi Kasak 10069765 Estonia
217 Ari Heinonen 10097662 Aino Salo 10097663 Finland
218 Sergejs Latnikovs 10086334 Kristine Latnikova 10086333 Latvia
219 Nicola Risco 10038224 Annarita Buonanno 10038225 Italy
220 Didzis Erglis 10097812 Arta Ergle 10097813 Latvia
221 Joni Marjanen 10097568 Maria Maenpaa 10097569 Finland
222 Vitaliy Rechnoi 10093015 Kersti Rechnaja 10093016 Estonia
223 Gutmann Joerg 10017514 Matthes Isabel 10017515 Germany
224 Kari Aro 10097582 Eveliina Aro 10097583 Finland
225 Duarte Sousa 10036636 Elisabete Pera 10036637 Portugal
226 Vesa Karhunen 10015967 Ritva Karhunen 10015968 Finland
227 Woestenfeld Oliver 10032342 Bruhns Martina 10023121 Germany
228 Pekka Sodo 10074618 Anu Haataja 10074617 Finland
229 Sergey Kostylev 10088254 Ekaterina Ermochenko 10028579 Russian Federation
230 Oleg Sadyrev 10043041 Tatyana Krylova 10043042 Estonia

WDSF Senior 1 Open Latin
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
235 Aleksandr Krasnikov 10090777 Regina Velberg 10057502 Estonia
236 Marc Becker 10020598 Nicole Giersbeck 10020599 Germany
237 Dirk Regitz 10020158 Fabienne Regitz 10020159 Germany
238 Petri Jarvinen 10111237 Ulla Jarvinen 10112238 Finland
239 Jouko Karppinen 10017991 Maarit Bystedt 10086760 Finland
240 Vesa Seppanen 10087643 Ritva Seppanen 10087644 Finland
241 Rodewald Juergen 10065469 Rodewald Kathrin 10065470 Germany
242 Philip Hain 10011919 Sylvia Weinerth 10060305 Austria
243 Jari Laatta 10097363 Sanna-Mari Saarimaki 10097366 Finland
244 Heikki Koponen 10071674 Tiina Peltola 10090652 Finland
245 Jouni Lehtiranta 10089637 Ella Tikkanen 10089643 Finland
246 Van Kempen Xander 10030282 Priscilla Van Kempen - Van der Wal10030283 Netherlands
247 Jani Kallio 10094520 Satu Vuorjoki 10039128 Finland
248 Mika Heikkinen 10064830 Anne Rouhelo 10064831 Finland



249 Aleksandr Orlov 10015461 Olga Orlova 10015462 Russian Federation
250 Bertrand Matthelie 10058882 Ann-Sofie Matthelie 10058881 Finland
251 Sergejs Latnikovs 10086334 Kristine Latnikova 10086333 Latvia
252 Jarno Bruun 10032188 Tiina Bruun 10032189 Finland
253 Jarkko Kaitokari 10024993 Eila Kaitokari 10024994 Finland
254 Sergey Dmitriev 10041853 Julia Dmitrieva 10041854 Russian Federation
255 Viktors Kisils 10096364 Svetlana Kisile 10096359 Latvia
256 Kari Leminen 10015951 Maarit Vappula 10015952 Finland
257 Ari Tommola 10058759 Sanna-Maria Takala 10017992 Finland
258 Dan Larsen 10091983 Sandra Angleby 10091982 Sweden
259 Klapoetke Marco 10021896 Thim Ariane 10068814 Germany
260 Kari Mustonen 10086761 Anne Petaja 10064888 Finland
261 Zoltan Meszaros 10096041 Dorottya Meszaros-Buda 10096040 Hungary
262 Duarte Sousa 10036636 Elisabete Pera 10036637 Portugal
263 Reino Luoto 10025011 Tanja Luoto 10025012 Finland
264 Vesa Karhunen 10015967 Ritva Karhunen 10015968 Finland
265 Juha Mäkelä 10086859 Minttu Pajunen 10055882 Finland
266 Tommi Rainola 10071680 Sirpa Kovaniemi 10071681 Finland
267 Pekka Sodo 10074618 Anu Haataja 10074617 Finland
268 Sergey Kostylev 10088254 Ekaterina Ermochenko 10028579 Russian Federation
269 Mikko Kemppe 10090066 Liz Lira 10098012 Finland

WDSF Senior 2 Open Standard

Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
270 Eduard Sagitov 10014821 Ekaterina Sagitova 10014822 Russian Federation
271 Alexey Sazonov 10088764 Margarita Goncharuk 10088426 Russian Federation
272 Tero Sisto 10064561 Kati Jarvela 10064562 Finland
273 Juha Rautio 10011967 Paivi Rautio 10011968 Finland
274 Andrey Kukk 10038785 Anna Berezina 10038786 Russian Federation
275 Indrek Kasak 10069764 Kristine-Kristi Kasak 10069765 Estonia
276 Gunnar Arlt 10056777 Birgit Arlt 10056780 Germany
277 Holler Helmut 10062557 Holler Silvia 10062558 Austria
278 Olli-Pekka Vanhala 10015943 Tiina Tarvonen 10015944 Finland



279 Matti Korhonen 10097365 Elisa Korhonen 10097364 Finland
280 MARIS VIDAUSKIS 10097814 AIRA VIDAUSKA 10097815 Latvia
281 Romualdas Joksas 10018839 Ilona Joksa 10018840 Latvia
282 Juha Laiho 10025155 Heidi Laiho 10025156 Finland
283 IGOR KLIMASHOV 10065155 ELENA SOLOMASHKO10085086 Russian Federation
284 Sauli Kurjessuo 10064510 Pirjo Kurjessuo 10064511 Finland
285 Gerhard Baier 10016838 Ingrid Cloos-Baier 10023129 Germany
286 Timo Savela 10042625 Kristiina Hukkanen 10042626 Finland
287 Ilkka Ruutu 10025134 Sari Ruutu 10044661 Finland
288 Reino Luoto 10025011 Tanja Luoto 10025012 Finland
289 Esa Id 10044635 Katariina Lassila-Id 10044636 Finland
290 Kari Kajasto 10097756 Ulla Maija Ruohoaho 10097755 Finland
291 Tommi Rainola 10071680 Sirpa Kovaniemi 10071681 Finland
292 Pekka Sodo 10074618 Anu Haataja 10074617 Finland
293 Andrey Yushev 10015453 Elena Yusheva 10015454 Russian Federation
294 Oleg Sadyrev 10043041 Tatyana Krylova 10043042 Estonia
295
296
297
298
299

WDSF Senior 2 Open Latin
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
320 Eduard Sagitov 10014821 Ekaterina Sagitova 10014822 Russian Federation
321 LEMBIT HARMA 10075140 TAIMI HARMA 10075139 Estonia
322 Jouko Karppinen 10017991 Maarit Bystedt 10086760 Finland
323 Rodewald Juergen 10065469 Rodewald Kathrin 10065470 Germany
324 Arttu Korhonen 10025003 Jaana Korhonen 10025004 Finland
325 Petri Jarvinen 10011237 Ulla Jarvinen 10011238 Finland
326 Kyosti Makinen 10025009 Tarja Salonen 10025010 Finland
327 Jouni Lehtiranta 10089637 Ella Tikkanen 10089643 Finland
328 Aleksandr Orlov 10015461 Olga Orlova 10015462 Russian Federation
329 Jarmo Kouhia 10024987 Marjatta Kouhia 10024988 Finland



330 Jarkko Kaitokari 10024993 Eila Kaitokari 10024994 Finland
331 JARMO VALO 10012781 VALO HEIDI 10012782 Finland
332 MARIS VIDAUSKIS 10097814 AIRA VIDAUSKA 10097815 Latvia
333 Romualdas Joksas 10018839 Ilona Joksa 10018840 Latvia
334 Andrey Miloserdov 10037940 Liubov Yarovaya 10058779 Russian Federation
335 Stefan Soderholm 10091080 Ulrika Soderholm 10091081 Finland
336 Jari Sermio 10071676 Kirsi Uskali 10084792 Finland
337 Klapoetke Marco 10021896 Thim Ariane 10068814 Germany
338 Kari Mustonen 10086761 Anne Petaja 10064888 Finland
339 Juha Mäkelä 10086859 Minttu Pajunen 10055882 Finland
340 Esa Id 10044635 Katariina Lassila-Id 10044636 Finland
341 Kari Kajasto 10097756 Ulla Maija Ruohoaho 10097755 Finland
342 Tommi Rainola 10071680 Sirpa Kovaniemi 10071681 Finland
343 Pekka Sodo 10074618 Anu Haataja 10074617 Finland
344 Timo Lindfors 10011235 Ekaterina Krutovskaya-Kauppinen10043535 Finland
345
346

WDSF Senior 3 Open Standard
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
365 Fuchs Rainer 10092581 Fuchs Jutta 10092582 Germany
366 Wolfgang Drewitz 10013185 Eva-Mary Kohn 10013186 Germany
367 Jorma Liflander 10085467 Hannele Valkonen 10085468 Finland



368 Taivo Lillo 10090717 Marina Lillo 10090716 Estonia
369 Keijo Vierimaa 10075187 Seija Vierimaa 10075188 Finland
370 Vesa Karhunen 10015967 Ritva Karhunen 10015968 Finland
371 Tapio Luttinen 10044621 Tarja Luttinen 10044622 Finland
372 Alexey Sazonov 10088764 Margarita Goncharuk 10088426 Russian Federation
373 giuseppe iannazzi 10016116 silvana clara uzzoli 10016117 Italy
374 Kalle Koski 10015947 Marjo Koski 10015948 Finland
375 Jari Redsven 10003923 Anne Redsven 10003924 Finland
376 Timo Savolainen 10090032 Liisa Seppo 10097399 Finland
377 Rauno Nurkka 10025051 Arja Nurkka 10025052 Finland
378 Pauli Haapakorva 10025031 Arja Haapakorva 10025032 Finland
379 Andres Joeleht 10086254 Anu Joeleht 10086253 Estonia
380 Jarmo Holopainen 10090553 Liisa Holopainen 10090552 Finland
381 Victor Berezin 10014633 Elena Martynenko 10014634 Russian Federation
382 Pentti Ikonen 10094754 Tarja Ikonen 10094755 Finland
383 Igor Klimashov 10065155 Elena Solomashko 10085086 Russian Federation
384 Sauli Kurjessuo 10064510 Pirjo Kurjessuo 10064511 Finland
385 Gerhard Baier 10016838 Ingrid Cloos-Baier 10023129 Germany
386 Timo Savela 10042625 Kristiina Hukkanen 10042626 Finland
387 Harri Maekinen 10086259 Elina Maekinen 10086258 Finland
388 Sternberg Matthias 10074014 Sternberg Iris 10074015 Germany
389 Terho Laitinen 10060423 Merja Hiekkalahti 10060422 Finland
390 Raimo Kekola 10015953 Soile Maunuksela 10015954 Finland
391
392

FOC Senior 3 Open Latin
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
393 LEMBIT HARMA 10075140 TAIMI HARMA 10075139 Estonia
394 Arttu Korhonen 10025003 Jaana Korhonen 10025004 Finland
395 Jorma Liflander 10085467 Hannele Valkonen 10085468 Finland
396 Taivo Lillo 10090717 Marina Lillo 10090716 Estonia
397 Tapio Luttinen 10044621 Tarja Luttinen 10044622 Finland
398 Vesa Karhunen 10015967 Ritva Karhunen 10015968 Finland



399 Raimo Heino 10025019 Tarja Rintala 10025020 Finland
400 Andres Joeleht 10086254 Anu Joeleht 10086253 Estonia
401 Teuvo Laine 10024999 Raija Laine 10025000 Finland
402 Raivo Poial Mall Poial Estonia
403 Pentti Ikonen 10094754 Tarja Ikonen 10094755 Finland
404 Andrey Miloserdov 10037940 Liubov Yarovaya 10058779 Russian Federation
405 Sauli Kurjessuo 10064510 Pirjo Kurjessuo 10064511 Finland
406 Harri Maekinen 10086259 Elina Maekinen 10086258 Finland
407 matti väisänen päivi mykrä Finland
408 Terho Laitinen 10060423 Merja Hiekkalahti 10060422 Finland

WDSF Senior 4 Open Standard
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
410 Saaret Siim 10060458 Saaret Lilli 10060460 Estonia
411 Olavi Paananen 10075091 Tarja Paananen 10075092 Finland
412 giuseppe iannazzi 10016116 silvana clara uzzoli 10016117 Italy
413 Herbert Auweck 10011143 Lucie Auweck 10011144 Austria
114 Teet Areda 10073692 Valentina Koort 10039265 Estonia
415 Esko Liutu 10070989 Anitta Liutu 10070990 Finland
416 Mauri Vahasoyrinki 10097196 Riitta Loikkanen 10097195 Finland
417 Raimo Kekola 10015953 Soile Maunuksela 10015954 Finland
418

FOC Senior 4 Open Latin
Number Man name Man surname Man id Lady name Lady surname Lady id Country
419 Saaret Siim 10060458 Saaret Lilli 10060460 Estonia
420 Olavi Paananen 10075091 Tarja Paananen 10075092 Finland
421 Mauri Vahasoyrinki 10097196 Riitta Loikkanen 10097195 Finland


